## NS/NC 20002754/ Fqf312

# ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: Shall 589 EL Yr Regn: IA CA DOLL
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hyunday 145 cc 1685
at Workshop m/s	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured GK 50 50 G	Eng/No:
Policy No. 507 1794632-04 (30/06/2019-29/06/2009)	C/No: Kimmusatun/Quostiso
Claims No. MT 1085906-UV	Gen. Cond: Good (Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/60 RIL
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or HONKEOK
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm R/Bal mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal mm UBal mm
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 16 62 2010 D.O.L 17 62 2800
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at combordel 300 (keyne)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction SHIP 3896 L - CS   FC1 (36 409) Galar	haravallera
GK 5050G - X	(MT)
	(Miles)
BECEIVED	2 7 FEB 2020
1712- 110001= 1744 2 ELBERT 4017 3	chad 16 1062 10 , 58/0)
confirm on 25/02/2012 with Lar	7
Dale/Time, File Pass Io7 : Prell. Report D	lays Of Repair: 2
1967 MAY : Final Report R	esurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Rolson to?	Transportation:
a Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$ )3+P33/
-0	: Interview (\$ ) Phone
Report Formes: 70	:Tech Invs (4 ) (shec
Lump Sum / LD CIE (000	Westerio 15 160
200	TODAL

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

Jate: 26/02/2020

DMA	Income Reference	Claimant Dunner / Taul Communical	Contract of the Contract of th	ш			
	or in constitution and	Authority ( saviety)	CHAIRMANT VEHICLE NO.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Time of Assistant	Patrician
4	1/1085091-002	COMFORTDELGRO	CHF RC72A	04 07070		THE OF ACCURENT	Csumate
2	1/1085154.002	CONTROLLER	WELCOSTON.	PA 8035L	20/02/2020	7:05	\$ 7.621.74
,	1000	COMPLETERO	SHC 8049Y	SMD 65890	19/03/2020	40.00	1
3	1/1085121-002	COMFORTDFIGRO	Sur 3cace		27/02/2020	18:05	5 7,853.20
4 8.4	T/4004ETE DOS		311. 40333	347.55417	20/02/2020	14:20	\$ 100477
	TOUT THOUSE	COMFORTDELGRO	SH 724RP	Carp Coach	the first on the same		ALCOUNTY OF
2	T/IURSang.not	The second second	1000	SMIT GUSTE	15/02/2020	20:15	5 639730
	TOTOTOTAL	COMPONIDEIGRO	SHA 3896L	GK 5050G	0000/10/31	40.00	2
9	T/1085749-002	COMEDITORISE		Don't Lo	40/04/4040	16:30	\$ 2,062,10
1		COMPLORIDEGING	SHA 3896L	SKW 55900	23/02/2020	19:30	* * * * * *
2	1/1085148-002	COMEONTREGEO	2012010		O'S O'S PAGE SOLD	14.30	2,509.01
9	The party and a second	CONTROL ON THE PROPERTY OF THE	SH 62472	FS 3788U	19/02/2020	19:40	* 600 00
N	1/1084/81-002	COMFORTDELGRO	CLA SEGAL	Court Statement		25:40	7,000,00
6			STA SOCIAL	31H 8162D	17/02/2020	14:55	5 6.226.28
-							
10							

eBaoTech										Genera	IClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						• Change	Languag	e • Char	ge Password	* Log Out
My Desktup	Poli	cy Query									(1)
Notice of Loss	Policy No.					Date of Accident 16/02/2020 11:49			11:49		
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GK5050	GX5050G		Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		5071794632- 04		TOH HANG SING	50590951A	GCV	Third Party	GK50500		30/06/2019	29/06/2020
					18	ontinue					

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

0.0.00		
THE RESERVE OF THE RE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	21 C RE.
Date Of Report	17/02/2020 10:40	
Date Of Accident	16/02/2020 16:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	BT BATK EAST AVE 6 >> AVE 2	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	S. S. S. S. S. S.
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA3896L	
Insured/Policyholder		

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Co Reg No 1XXXXX821R

Email Address FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No.

Name Of Registered Owner

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI Model 140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number D-18088936MFSH

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIM CHOONG SENG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX765J

 Date Of Birth
 10/11/1956

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/05/1981

Driving Experience 38 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96713095

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

104 08-142 RIVERVALE WALK

Postcode

540104

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident.

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

NAME:

.

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

Passenger 1

NAME:

3 -

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GK5050G

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

FRT

Sketch Plan Pg. 1 BY BOOK BUSY DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 430 hrs When mark along near CLARATION e deciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. COMPORT TRANSPORTATION STERM CC 929 NO 189003621R

vholde's Signature & Time

Driver's Signatu

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Fersonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

IS SHOREWISHING NO.

### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Parsonal Data Protection Act (POPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - processing, handling end/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any nectatory investigations relating to the claims.
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
  - (Iv) administering my dains (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purpose
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

CO REG NO 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder).

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NEIC/FIN NO.

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

sturned to Service Reception upon collection

### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

56 Braidel Print Brigadon 579701

Marrine + 55 5352 5050, Facsimile - 55 5290 9

NO Lineary Drive Striggton HOROUS 202 See Many Orace Striggton HOSE 24 Senero Lico Singapore 758198 7 Sungel Hacut Wee Singapore 725791

Date/Time: 17.02.2020 14:40

Page : 1

4/				- 21
Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB	CARD	Sales Order:	IC NO.: 305381766
TOMER		VARS	REGN NO.: SHA3896L	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE TOMER NO. 2022 GIVEN	LTD	0 1.472	MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2 F
383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717				7.02.2020 08:50
(P) 65508755 (O)			YR OF MANU. 14.04.2016	TARGET DATE
COUNT CARD NO.		B	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU087150	COMPLETION DATE:TIME:
Accident Date: 16.02.2020 NATURE: 3P 16.02.2020	JOB DE	ESCRIPTION	TAKE PHOTO BEFORE IA RIPTION SPRAY PAIN	GRAPH FTER *
S/NO LABOR CODE		DESC	RIPTION SERVE	
LKK/ Ram -				

SERVICE ADVISOR

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

Service Advisor

Signature/Date

Name of Service Advisor

Date

To be west by Security Guard

### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO : SHA3896L

MAKE : HYUNDAI

DATE: 17. Feb. 2020

4000	: i40	DOA:	13. Feb. 2020	NTUC
ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount
	1 Rear Bumper pur		MONTHER	\$553.00
1	o Rear Bumper Clips n 24		\$2.20	\$22.00
	1 Rear Bumper Undercover			\$228.00
	1 Rear Bumper Sponge			\$103.50
	1 Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$428.40
	2 Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket – LH/RH		\$80.30	\$160.60
	SUB TOTAL			\$1,495.50
	LESS 20%			\$299.10
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		ļ	\$1,196.40
	1 Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			\$50.00
	1 Reverse Sensor			\$135.70
	Jan Ett	m (cx		\$185.70
	Labour Charge		S10115	V <sup>4</sup>
	1 Panel Beating	1/2010	washo.	\$300.00
	1 Spray Painting Charge	· and	ares	\$250.00
	1 Remove/refix Reverse Sensor	REGION	18/ 4/2/	\$80.00
	1		epar grono	\$50.00
Г	K Auto Consultants hence notify TOTAL LABOUR	Cist+	(Beliece 102)	\$680.00
	the Repairer of the following:  To resurvey before latter spray culoting	(-)	Calle	
140	o display damaged pertial during resurvey  ESTIMATE TOTAL  and prices are subject to commission  and party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	0		\$2,062.10
	So illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company			
	Contract to			
1 3	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	ahove veh	icle. The final renair ou	mature will

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No . 305381766

: 24. Feb. 2020

ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Orive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156

FINA	LIZATI	ON F	ORM	1				
То	1_			LK	K		Fax:	
Attn				F	MAX			
Vehic	de Reg	No.	:	SHA389	6L	Dat	te of Accident: _	16. Feb. 2020
The s	urvey	and es	tima	tes of the	repairs of the	above-mentione	ed vehicle are as	follows:-
1.	The r	epair j	ob si	hall bill to:		NTUC		GK5050G
2.	The fi	nalize	d arr	nount shall	l be:			
	(a)	Spar	e Pa	rts after L	ist discount			
	(b)	Labo	ur C	harges				
	000000	Tota	for	Part-By-F	Part Repair Co	ost		
	(c.)	Total	for I	umpsum	f applicable) repair cost aft epair cost	er Less:	-	\$1,000.0
	Estim	ated n	orma	al period f	or repairs:	2 w	orking days.	
				.00				
i.	We sh within	nall tro	at ti irkin	.00		w	firmed if there is e confirm the es alized amount	s no reply from you timates and
ŭ.	We sh within	nall tre 7 wo	at ti irkin	ne above g days our assista	ance.	W	e confirm the es	timates and
Ĕ.	We sh within	nall tro 7 wo you f	at ti irkin	ne above g days our assista		W fin	e confirm the es alized amount	332
i.	We sh within Thank	nall tro 7 wo you f	eat therking	ne above g days our assista	ance.	W fin	e confirm the es alized amount gnature :	timates and
Ĕ.	We sh within Thank Signal Name	you f	or yo	he above g days our assista	ance.	W fin	e confirm the estalized amount gnature:	timates and
3.	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel	you f	62:	he above g days bur assista Lar	ance.	W fin	e confirm the estalized amount gnature:	timates and
i.	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax	you f	62:	he above g days bur assista Lar	ance.	W fin	e confirm the estalized amount gnature:	timates and
or O	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax	you f	62° 654	he above g days bur assista Lar	ince.	Signal Document Attached	gnature :	15/02/2020
or O	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax	you f	62' 654	Land 14 8316	ince.	Signal Si	gnature :	15/02/2020
or O	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax fficial	you f	62' 654	Land 14 8316	ince.	Document Attached Yes or No	gnature :	15/02/2020
Re Los	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax fficial	ture: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :	621 654 654 Paid	Land 14 8316	ince.	Document Attached Yes or No	gnature :	15/02/2020
Re Los	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax fficial	ture: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :: :	62' 654 Day Paid	Land 14 8316 6 8156	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	gnature :	15/02/2020



## **National Assessment Centre Services**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933







NTU	C INCOME INSUR	ANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS/INC2000275	54/Fqf3n2	
73 B	RAS BASAH ROA		Date: 27-02-2020 Code: INC4			
1.	10 3 7 7	Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	TO THE RESIDENCE	
	Insured Veh.	GK 5050G	Veh. I	nspected	SHA 3896L	
	Policy No.	5071794632-04	Cover	rage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	MT/1085906-001	Exces	ss (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	17/02/2020	
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars i	& Condition		
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c		1685	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	of Reg.	2016	
	Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU087150	Colou	ır	BLUE	
	Odometer	498907	Steer	ing	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modif	ication	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
	General	FAIR				
3.	ALC: UNKNOWN	Condit	ions of	Tyres	A STATE OF	
		Size	Make		Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANK	оок	7 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANK	ООК	7 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANK	оок	7 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANK	ООК	7 mm	
4.		Descripti	on of D	amages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR POR	RTION.		
5.	E STATE OF THE STA		al Inform	nation		
	Accident Date	16/02/2020		ction Date	17/02/2020	
		COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	RING PT	TE LTD		
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.		AUGUST CO. III F	Remarks		CALLS OF STREET	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT I	PREJUDICE" BASIS E NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS.	
5b.		Estimate	Days o			
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		2 Working Days		



### National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933







### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 3896L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	553.00	553.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$2.20	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER	SCRATCHED	228.00	228.00
-1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	NOT NECESSARY	103.50	19
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	428.40	1
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET-LH/RH @\$80.30	NOT NECESSARY	160.60	19-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-299.10	-160.60
			1,196.40	642.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
-1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	135.70	
	~ ~		185.70	50.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		300.00	280.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		250.00	200.00
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	60.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		50.00	30.00
			680.00	570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,062.10	1,262.40
11100	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		-	1,000.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	
(CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. NS/INC20002754/Fqf3n2

PARASURAM S/O SHANMUGAM

Asst. Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whetebever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.